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Nancy Miller, SPHR, SHRM-SCP Anchorage Director  nancy.miller@krkmanagement.com 243-5660 KRK Management 

Patty Hickok, SPHR, GPHR, SHRM-SCP Anchorage Past-Director hickok_p@yahoo.com 602-5129 NANA Development Corporation 

Anne Sakumoto, PHR Anchorage Director-Elect assakumoto@alaska.edu 786-1432 University of Alaska  

Patty Billingsley, SPHR, SHRM-SCP Anchorage Anchorage President pbillingsley@alaska.net  575-2245 Carlile Transportation 

Sallie Stuvek, SPHR Fairbanks Fairbanks President sstuvek@fnsb.us  459-1207 Fairbanks North Star Borough 

Jeanna Wittwer, PHR Juneau Juneau President jwittwer@reachak.org  796-7207 REACH 

Russell Black MatSu MatSu President russblack000@yahoo.com 
907-354-1957 USAF (DoD) United States Air Force 

Patricia Mitchell, SPHR, SHRM-SCP Anchorage Diversity Director patricia.mitchell77@gmail.com 

242-2497   

Dr. Charla Brown Juneau College Relations Charla.brown@uas.alaska.edu  465-7272 University of Alaska Southeast 

Ben Krisher, PHR Anchorage Legislative Affairs Director krisher@gmail.com  617-817-9919 aeSolutions 

Patty Hickok, SPHR, GPHR, SHRM-SCP Anchorage Communications Director hickok_p@yahoo.com 602-5129 NANA Development Corporation 

Ann Flister, SPHR Anchorage Workforce Readiness aflister@pndengineers.com  561-1011 PND Engineers, Inc. 

Mary Hilcoske, CLM, SPHR Anchorage Secretary/Treasurer maryh@mb-lawyers.com  334-5608 Manley & Brautigam, P.C. 

Dr. Dave Rambow Anchorage SHRM Foundation rambowd@wbu.edu 375-4509 Wayland Baptist University - Anchorage 

Patty Hickok, SPHR, GPHR, SHRM-SCP Anchorage Membership Director hickok_p@yahoo.com 602-5129 NANA Development Corporation 

Kim McKinley, SPHR Anchorage Professional Development Dir. mckinleykenai@aol.com 714-273-2059 McKinley HR Technology 

Molly Webb, Anchorage Certification Director mwebb@ciri.com 
263-5541 Cook Inlet Regional Inc. (CIRI) 

Vacant   Social Media Director       

Dianna Gould SHRM Pacific West Regional Director Dianna.Gould@shrm.org  703-535-6267   SHRM 

Patty Hickok, SPHR, GPHR, SHRM-SCP NHRMA Director hickok_p@yahoo.com 602-5129 NANA Development Corporation 
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